Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Funkstown
Building

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2023 Through 9/30/2023

Construction Type

Commercial
Institutional

Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial

Cell Tower
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Swimming Pool
Modular Home
Mobile Home
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Storage Building
Totals:

Construction Type

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

5171
7,485

12,656
6,018

6,018
12

3

15
2,170
3,836
3,120
1,388

10,514
29,641
7,089
580
3,660
3,472
2,100
480
2,400
49,422

Sq Feet

2,999
340
3,339

Valuation

$1,782,904
$1,200,000
$30,000
$3,012,904
$1,650,000
$200,000
$50,000
$1,900,000
$1,000

$400
$1,400
$253,585
$441,135
$139,219
$45,000
$22,800
$901,739
$3,720,607
$1,262,404
$235,000
$601,254
$131,000
$56,900
$30,870
$20,000
$6,058,035

Valuation

$390,000
$265,000
$655,000

Fees Paid

$2,128.80
$1,287.75
$165.00
$3,581.55
$7,509.90
$165.00
$165.00
$7,839.90
$166.20
$80.30
$246.50
$1,324.20
$1,389.20
$546.00
$298.80
$50.00
$3,608.20
$40,870.90
$9,269.20
$615.00
$8,324.00
$4,049.20
$466.00
$128.00
$320.00
$64,042.30

Fees Paid

$5,988.60
$114.00
$6,102.60



