WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2023 Through 9/30/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	7	5,171	\$1,782,904	\$2,128.80
	Institutional	1	7,485	\$1,200,000	\$1,287.75
	Cell Tower	1		\$30,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	9	12,656	\$3,012,904	\$3,581.55
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	6,018	\$1,650,000	\$7,509.90
	Cell Tower	1		\$200,000	\$165.00
	Retaining Wall	1		\$50,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	4	6,018	\$1,900,000	\$7,839.90
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	1	12	\$1,000	\$166.20
	Building Mounted	1	3	\$400	\$80.30
	Totals:	2	15	\$1,400	\$246.50
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	12	2,170	\$253,585	\$1,324.20
	Addition-Alteration	9	3,836	\$441,135	\$1,389.20
	Mobile Home Replacement	3	3,120	\$139,219	\$546.00
	Garage-Carport	2	1,388	\$45,000	\$298.80
	Solar Panels	1		\$22,800	\$50.00
	Totals:	27	10,514	\$901,739	\$3,608.20
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	10	29,641	\$3,720,607	\$40,870.90
	Semi-Detached Home	4	7,089	\$1,262,404	\$9,269.20
	Swimming Pool	3	580	\$235,000	\$615.00
	Modular Home	2	3,660	\$601,254	\$8,324.00
	Mobile Home	2	3,472	\$131,000	\$4,049.20
	Garage-Carport	2	2,100	\$56,900	\$466.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	480	\$30,870	\$128.00
	Storage Building	1	2,400	\$20,000	\$320.00
	Totals:	25	49,422	\$6,058,035	\$64,042.30
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	2	2,999	\$390,000	\$5,988.60
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	340	\$265,000	\$114.00
	Totals:	3	3,339	\$655,000	\$6,102.60